 The month of April-2019

Weekly Monitoring of the Foreign Exchange Rate Market (USD vs. SSP)

	Day & Date
	In the 3 main Markets of Juba City
	Daily average rate

	
	Rate at Juba Town
	 Rate at Konyo-konyo 
	Rate at Customs
	

	Monday 01/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Tuesday 02/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Wednesday 03/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Thursday 04/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Friday 
05/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Saturday 06/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Weekly average rate
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	





Weekly Monitoring of the Foreign Exchange Rate Market (USD vs. SSP)

	Day & Date
	In the  3 main Markets of Juba City
	Daily average rate

	
	Rate at Juba Town
	Rate at Konyo-konyo
	Rate at Customs
	

	Monday 08/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Tuesday 09/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Wednesday 10/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Thursday 11/4/19
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800

	Friday 
12/4/19
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800

	Saturday 13/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Weekly average rate
	27,600
	27,600
	27,600
	




Weekly Monitoring of the Foreign Exchange Rate Market (USD vs. SSP)

	Day & Date
	In the 3 main Markets of Juba city
	Daily average rate

	
	Rate at Juba Town
	Rate at Konyo-konyo
	Rate at Customs
	

	Monday 15/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Tuesday 16/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Wednesday 17/4/19
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800

	Thursday 18/4/19
	27,600
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800

	Friday 
19/4/19
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800

	Saturday 20/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Weekly average rate
	27,650
	27,650
	27,650
	





Weekly Monitoring of the Foreign Exchange Rate Market (USD vs. SSP)

	Day & Date
	In the 3 main Markets of Juba City
	Daily average rate

	
	Rate at Juba Town
	Rate at Konyo –konyo
	Rate at Customs
	

	Monday 22/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Tuesday 23/4/19
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500
	27,500

	Wednesday 24/4/19
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800

	Thursday 25/4/19
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800

	Friday 
26/4/19
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800

	Saturday 27/4/19
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800
	27,800

	Weekly average rate
	27,700
	27,700
	27,700
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